
Målestokk 1:10000
Ekvidistanse 5m
Utgitt 2017
Synfaring: Vidar Georg Ydse
Rentegning: Stein Coward
Kartgrunnlag: Kristiansand kommune,

geovekst 2016000055-14
Areal: 4 km²
Kommune: Kristiansand
Fylke: Vest-Agder
UTM sone 32

Go
dkjent av

Vest-Agder
o-krets
11/2016

Støletjønn

Rosshavetjønn

Bjørnestadtj.

Grise-
tjønn

Frikstad-
tjønna

13

12

24

Holte

Frikstad

Fv401

Holte skole

Støle

Sukkestøl

Holteveien

Kort/B A 4,0 km

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

35
48
101
91
118
139
140
91
100
141
142
143
117
115
145
144

450 m

Nattrening/Tiomila test 28.03 2019

1
2

3

4/8

5
6

7
9

10

11
12

13

14
15

16



Målestokk 1:10000
Ekvidistanse 5m
Utgitt 2017
Synfaring: Vidar Georg Ydse
Rentegning: Stein Coward
Kartgrunnlag: Kristiansand kommune,

geovekst 2016000055-14
Areal: 4 km²
Kommune: Kristiansand
Fylke: Vest-Agder
UTM sone 32

Go
dkjent av

Vest-Agder
o-krets
11/2016

Støletjønn

Rosshavetjønn

Bjørnestadtj.

Grise-
tjønn

Frikstad-
tjønna

13

12

24

Holte

Frikstad

Fv401

Holte skole

Støle

Sukkestøl

Holteveien

Kort/B B 4,0 km

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

35
48
101
91
140
139
118
91
100
141
142
143
117
115
145
144

450 m

Nattrening/Tiomila test 28.03 2019

1
2

3

4/8
5

6
7

9

10

11
12

13

14
15

16


